
 
Safe Food 101 

2025 Certified Food Protection Manager (CFPM)  

Class & Test Proctoring Schedule 

 

January 2025 

Jan 07 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Jan 13 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Jan 15 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Jan 20 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Jan 22 Wed Pinckneyville Pinckneyville Community Hospital 

Jan 27 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport 

 

February 2025 

Feb 04 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Feb 10 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Feb 17  Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Feb 19 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Feb 24 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

 

March 2025 

Mar 04 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Mar 10 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Mar 12 Wed Pinckneyville Pinckneyville Community Hospital 

Mar 17 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Mar 19 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Mar 24 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

April 2025 

Apr 01 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Apr 07 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Apr 16 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Apr 21 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Apr 28 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

 

May 2025 

May 05 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

May 06 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

May 12 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

May 14 Wed Pinckneyville Pinckneyville Community Hospital 

May 19 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

May 21 Mon Albers American Legion Post 1026 

 

June 2025 

June 03 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

June 09 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

June 16 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

June 18 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

June 23 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

 

 



 

July 2025 

July 01 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

July 07 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

July 09 Wed Pinckneyville Pinckneyville Community Hospital 

July 14 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

July 16 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

July 21 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

 

August 2025 

Aug 05 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Aug 11  Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Aug 13 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Aug 18 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Aug 25 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

September 2025 

Sept 02 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Sept 08 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Sept 10 Wed Pinckneyville Pinckneyville Community Hospital 

Sept 15 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Sept 17 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Sept 22 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

October 2025 

Oct 06 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Oct 07 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Oct 15 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Oct 20 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Oct 27 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

 

 

 

November 2025 

Nov 03 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Nov 04 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Nov 12 Wed Pinckneyville Pinckneyville Community Hospital 

Nov 17 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

Nov 19 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Nov 24 Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

 

December 2025 

Dec 01 Mon Alton Alton Memorial Hospital 

Dec 02 Tues Collinsville American Legion Post 365 

Dec 08  Mon Mt. Vernon Bonnie Café - Airport  

Dec 10 Wed Albers American Legion Post 1026 

Dec 15 Mon Belleville Memorial Hospital 

 

 
Private and Pop-Up Classes are available, please contact  
Safe Food 101 for availability and pricing at your location. 
 
All Dates/Locations are Subject to Change.  
Additional dates/locations may be added. 
Please contact me if you have any questions. 
 
 
Renée Robertson  
Owner / Instructor-Proctor 
Safe Food 101 
618-406-4077 
info@safefood101.com 
safefood101.com 

mailto:renee@safefood101.com
http://safefood101.com/

